Wrks Order Status
Conant & Rutley Tra Club Room, Conant

Wrks Order Status

7788102

7788102/1

7795239

7795239/1

7874986

7874986/1

7876319

7876319/1

7884488

7884488/1

RAISED

CANCELLED

RAISED

COMPLETED

RAISED

COMPLETED

RAISED

COMPLETED

RAISED

COMPLETED

Wrks Order Status

Contractor

Contractor

SPOKEMEAD

BCS_S1

SCCIALPHATRAC
K

SBS

SCCIALPHATRAC
K

Contractor

Description
House, St Agnes Place, London, SE11 4AU

Description
Please Restore Communal Lighting Above The Tra Hall- '
e

P o Y I

Please Restore Communal Lighting Above The Tra Hall- 1
Reported By [ s Pex

Annual Pat Test 19.12.17
Annual Pat Test 19.12.17

Conant Tra Hall. Carry Out Annual Service Ppm Visit As Per
Contract.

Conant Tra Hall. Carry Out Annual Service Ppm Visit As Per
Contract.

2 Florescent And One Standard Light Fittings Are Not Working
- Toilet - Bathroom

2 Florescent And One Standard Light Fittings Are Not Working
- Toilet - Bathroom

Remedial Works - Supplied New Log Book

Remedial Works - Supplied New Log Book

Description

Raised

Raised
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

23/01/2018

23/01/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018

29/03/2018

29/03/2018

Raised

Completed

Completed

30/01/2018

13/04/2018

19/04/2018

29/03/2018

Completed

Cancel Date

Cancel Date

14/02/2018

Cancel Date

Cost Work Prog

Cost Work Prog

43.22 ESL2013

47.02 PEIT15

230.74 AFS2013

101.23 RM2009

34.23 AFS2013

Cost Work Prog





