	Contractor Room, Conant	Description House, St Agnes Place, London, SE11 4AU	Raised	Completed	Cancel Date	Cost Work Prog
Wrks Order Status 7788102 RAISED	Contractor	Description Please Restore Communal Lighting Above The Tra Hall- Reported By As Per	Raised 16/01/2018	Completed	Cancel Date	Cost Work Prog
7788102/1 CANCELLED	SPOKEMEAD	Please Restore Communal Lighting Above The Tra Hall- Reported By As Per	16/01/2018		14/02/2018	43.22 ESL2013
7795239 RAISED		Annual Pat Test 19.12.17	23/01/2018			
7795239/1 COMPLETED	BCS_S1	Annual Pat Test 19.12.17	23/01/2018	30/01/2018		47.02 PEIT15
7874986 RAISED		Conant Tra Hall. Carry Out Annual Service Ppm Visit As Per Contract.	20/03/2018			
	SCCIALPHATRAC K	Conant Tra Hall. Carry Out Annual Service Ppm Visit As Per Contract.	20/03/2018	13/04/2018		230.74 AFS2013
7876319 RAISED		2 Florescent And One Standard Light Fittings Are Not Working - Toilet - Bathroom	21/03/2018			
7876319/1 COMPLETED	SBS	2 Florescent And One Standard Light Fittings Are Not Working - Toilet - Bathroom	21/03/2018	19/04/2018		101.23 RM2009
7884488 RAISED		Remedial Works - Supplied New Log Book	29/03/2018			
	SCCIALPHATRAC K	Remedial Works - Supplied New Log Book	29/03/2018	29/03/2018		34.23 AFS2013
Wrks Order Status	Contractor	Description	Raised	Completed	Cancel Date	Cost Work Prog